DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM(HT)
Page 1/5www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
M:+86 18720624696
Web:www.fcst.com www.micro-duct.co
Divisible Duct Sealing-40~63mm
m
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM
Page 2/5www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Product Overview
The modular system will guarantee easy installation of various different cable and duct
configurations. Our system is divisible so can be applied at installation or afterwards
Divisible Duct Sealing-40~63mm Suitable for Gas and Watertight sealing of 40/50/63mm
HDPE ducts, which contain mini/micro ducts and / or (fibre optic) cables.
.
The rubber inserts can be custom designed for your specific needs and configuration and will
contain (temporary) blind plugs to make the system more flexible at the installation site.
Product Advantages
 Slim design.
 Easy installation.
 Suitable for retrofitting.
 Gas and watertight ≥ 0,25 bar.
 Other versions available upon request.
Product Specifications
Construction Description
Sealing up to 0.25 bar
Material
Body:PA
Seal:EPDM
Closing Key:PA
Pull-out Force Duct Seal vs Duct
40mmMicroduct Dia.≥ 1000N
50mmMicroduct Dia.≥ 1200N
63mmMicroduct Dia.≥ 1200N
Product Sizes
Unit:mm
40mmMicroduct Dia. 50mmMicroduct Dia. 63mmMicroduct Dia.
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM
Page 3/5www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Ordering Information
Divisible Duct Seal Connector-
SKU Duct Sealing (mm)
FCST-VSE40/10*7 40mm with 10*7mm OD
FCST-VSE40/5*10 40mm with 5*10mm OD
FCST-VSE40/4*12 40mm with 4*12mm OD
FCST-VSE40/3*14 40mm with 3*14mm OD
FCST-VSE40/8*7+1*12 40mm with 8*7+1*12mm OD
FCST-VSE50/18*7 50mm with 18*7mm OD
FCST-VSE50/7*10 50mm with 7*10mm OD
FCST-VSE50/9*10 50mm with 9*10mm OD
FCST-VSE50/7*12 50mm with 7*12mm OD
FCST-VSE50/12*7+1*14 50mm with12*7+1*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/24*7 63mm with 24*7mm OD
FCST-VSE63/24*7+1*14 63mm with 24*7+1*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/15*10 63mm with 15*10mm OD
FCST-VSE63/12*12 63mm with 12*12mm OD
FCST-VSE63/7*14 63mm with 7*14mm OD
FCST-VSE63/6*16 63mm with 6*16mm OD
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM
Page 4/5www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
Installation Guide
Related Products
Fiber Blowing Machines Air Blowing Micro Cable Micro Duct Connector Micro-duct
Contents
 Plastic scales.(2 items)
 Closing keys.(2 items)
 Synthetic rubber plug for cavity shapes.
(1 item)
 Illustrated installation instructions.
DIVISIBLE DUCT SEALING-40~63MM(HT)
Page 5/5www.fcst.com Better FTTx, Better Life.
FCST - Better FTTx, Better Life.
We offer 4 solutions
-FTTH ODN Solution
-Underground Cable Installation Solution
-Aerial Cable Installation Solution
-Fiber Tools & Test Solution
As a FTTx solution supplier, we can also do ODM according to project. We will continue to innovate and contribute
more to the construction of the global optical fiber network.
Rm402 block A Watts gallop tower No.2816 YiXian Rd, BaoShan District, Shanghai 200441.
M:+86 18720624696 Email:sales@fcst.com